
Enrollment 

Number of 
Full Name of Student Professional Elective - IV	

150430111116 INDHAD  PARAS Microwave Theory and Techniques

160430111013 BHATT NINAD HIRENKUMAR Microwave Theory and Techniques

160433111006 BORICHA DILIPBHAI MOHANBHAI Microwave Theory and Techniques

170430111013 Gohil Arvindbhai limbabhai Microwave Theory and Techniques

170430111017 GOHIL RUTVIK MAGANBHAI Microwave Theory and Techniques

170430111028 SOURAV KUMAR Microwave Theory and Techniques

170430111031 Manek Helin Pareshbhai Microwave Theory and Techniques

170430111038 Digvijaysinh Ghanshyamsinh Parmar Microwave Theory and Techniques

170430111044 Patel Kenil Vijayakumar Microwave Theory and Techniques

170430111054 RAVAL MAULIK KRUSHANKANT Microwave Theory and Techniques

170430111076 VAGHELA MEHULKUMAR AMRUTLAL Microwave Theory and Techniques

170430111084 Zala Ruturajsinh janaksinh Microwave Theory and Techniques

180430111014 FINDOLIYA SHARAD PRAVINBHAI Microwave Theory and Techniques

180430111023 JAGAD HETAL GIRISHBHAI Microwave Theory and Techniques

180430111049 SAKHVALA PARTH JAYANTIBHAI Microwave Theory and Techniques

190433111001 Keval Jitendrakumar Bhatti Microwave Theory and Techniques

160430111059 ladumor Tarun jethabhai Introduction of Machine learning

160430111073
PALADIYA DHRUVKUMAR 

BHADRESHBHAI
Introduction of Machine learning

160430111119 Yadav Pawan Krishan Mohan Introduction of Machine learning

160430111121 Igumheing Introduction of Machine learning

170430111042 Urmi Parmar Introduction of Machine learning

180430111006 Stavan Hiren Bhatt Introduction of Machine learning

180430111007 BHAYANI HARDEEPBHAI MAHESHBHAI Introduction of Machine learning

180430111008 Mayur buddh Introduction of Machine learning

180430111009 Chandel vikramsingh Ashoksingh Introduction of Machine learning

180430111010 Chauhan parth Introduction of Machine learning

180430111011 Desani Hiral pareshkumar Introduction of Machine learning

180430111012 Yash jivrajBhai Dhameliya Introduction of Machine learning

180430111018 Gondaliya Akshay Bharatbhai Introduction of Machine learning

180430111020 Kartik Harsora Introduction of Machine learning

180430111021 JADAV RAHULKUMAR PRAVINBHAI Introduction of Machine learning

180430111024 Jamaliya hiren p Introduction of Machine learning

180430111026 Kakdiya savan  Dineshbhai Introduction of Machine learning

180430111027 KALATHIYA CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI Introduction of Machine learning

180430111030 Kothari Shruti Rajeshbhai Introduction of Machine learning

180430111031 Kubavat Dhruvkumar Dharamdasbhai Introduction of Machine learning

180430111032 Kudecha sagar ishwarbhai Introduction of Machine learning

180430111034 MAKWANA AJAY DJARMSHIBHAI Introduction of Machine learning
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180430111035 purva metha Introduction of Machine learning

180430111036 MER VIMAL KHODABHAI Introduction of Machine learning

180430111037 ROHIT MOURYA Introduction of Machine learning

180430111038
PALEDHARA PRIYANKABAHEN 

MAVJIBHAI
Introduction of Machine learning

180430111039 Pandav sagar Introduction of Machine learning

180430111040 Abhinay pandey Introduction of Machine learning

180430111046 Purvesh Prajapati Introduction of Machine learning

180430111047 Ramdatti Maulik Maheshgiri Introduction of Machine learning

180430111050 SANKHAT BHAUTIKBHAI KESHAVBHAI Introduction of Machine learning

180430111051 Vedant sharma Introduction of Machine learning

180430111052 Ramanuj shukla Introduction of Machine learning

180430111053 Singh Nitesh Dhirendra Introduction of Machine learning

180430111054 Prithvee Raj Singh Introduction of Machine learning

180430111055 Singh Radhakishan Shriram Introduction of Machine learning

180430111056 Rajat Singh Introduction of Machine learning

180430111057 Sutariya Chiragbhai Nareshbhai Introduction of Machine learning

180430111061 Sonali verma Introduction of Machine learning

180430111062 Jasmita Virani Introduction of Machine learning

180430111063 Abhishek Vishwakarma Introduction of Machine learning

180430111064 VYAS SAMIRBHAI BABABHAI Introduction of Machine learning

180430111065 Navneet yadav Introduction of Machine learning

180430111066 RAVI KUMAR YADAV Introduction of Machine learning

Batch-A4



Enrollment 

Number of 

Student

Full Name of Student Professional Elective - V	

160430111013 BHATT NINAD HIRENKUMAR Wireless Sensor Networks

160433111006 BORICHA DILIPBHAI MOHANBHAI Wireless Sensor Networks

170430111013 Gohil Arvindbhai limbabhai Wireless Sensor Networks

170430111017 GOHIL RUTVIK MAGANBHAI Wireless Sensor Networks

170430111031 Manek Helin Pareshbhai Wireless Sensor Networks

170430111038 Digvijaysinh Ghanshyamsinh Parmar Wireless Sensor Networks

170430111044 Patel Kenil Vijayakumar Wireless Sensor Networks

170430111054 RAVAL MAULIK KRUSHANKANT Wireless Sensor Networks

170430111076 VAGHELA MEHULKUMAR AMRUTLAL Wireless Sensor Networks

170430111084 Zala Ruturajsinh janaksinh Wireless Sensor Networks

180430111039 Pandav sagar Wireless Sensor Networks

180430111040 Abhinay pandey Wireless Sensor Networks

180430111052 Ramanuj shukla Wireless Sensor Networks

180430111066 RAVI KUMAR YADAV Wireless Sensor Networks

190433111001 Keval Jitendrakumar Bhatti Wireless Sensor Networks

150430111116 INDHAD  PARAS Internet of Things

160430111059 ladumor Tarun jethabhai Internet of Things

160430111073 PALADIYA DHRUVKUMAR BHADRESHBHAI Internet of Things

160430111119 Yadav Pawan Krishan Mohan Internet of Things

160430111121 Igumheing Internet of Things

170430111028 SOURAV KUMAR Internet of Things

170430111042 Urmi Parmar Internet of Things

180430111006 Stavan Hiren Bhatt Internet of Things

180430111007 BHAYANI HARDEEPBHAI MAHESHBHAI Internet of Things

180430111008 Mayur buddh Internet of Things

180430111009 Chandel vikramsingh Ashoksingh Internet of Things

180430111010 Chauhan parth Internet of Things

180430111011 Desani Hiral pareshkumar Internet of Things

180430111012 Yash jivrajBhai Dhameliya Internet of Things

180430111014 FINDOLIYA SHARAD PRAVINBHAI Internet of Things

180430111018 Gondaliya Akshay Bharatbhai Internet of Things

180430111020 Kartik Harsora Internet of Things

180430111021 JADAV RAHULKUMAR PRAVINBHAI Internet of Things

180430111023 JAGAD HETAL GIRISHBHAI Internet of Things

180430111024 Jamaliya hiren p Internet of Things

180430111026 Kakdiya savan  Dineshbhai Internet of Things

Batch-B1

Batch-B2

Batch-B3
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180430111027 KALATHIYA CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI Internet of Things

180430111030 Kothari Shruti Rajeshbhai Internet of Things

180430111031 Kubavat Dhruvkumar Dharamdasbhai Internet of Things

180430111032 Kudecha sagar ishwarbhai Internet of Things

180430111034 MAKWANA AJAY DJARMSHIBHAI Internet of Things

180430111035 purva metha Internet of Things

180430111036 MER VIMAL KHODABHAI Internet of Things

180430111037 ROHIT MOURYA Internet of Things

180430111038 PALEDHARA PRIYANKABAHEN MAVJIBHAI Internet of Things

180430111046 Purvesh Prajapati Internet of Things

180430111047 Ramdatti Maulik Maheshgiri Internet of Things

180430111049 SAKHVALA PARTH JAYANTIBHAI Internet of Things

180430111050 SANKHAT BHAUTIKBHAI KESHAVBHAI Internet of Things

180430111051 Vedant sharma Internet of Things

180430111053 Singh Nitesh Dhirendra Internet of Things

180430111054 Prithvee Raj Singh Internet of Things

180430111055 Singh Radhakishan Shriram Internet of Things

180430111056 Rajat Singh Internet of Things

180430111057 Sutariya Chiragbhai Nareshbhai Internet of Things

180430111061 Sonali verma Internet of Things

180430111062 Jasmita Virani Internet of Things

180430111063 Abhishek Vishwakarma Internet of Things

180430111064 VYAS SAMIRBHAI BABABHAI Internet of Things

180430111065 Navneet yadav Internet of Things

Batch-B4



Enrollment 

Number of 

Student

Full Name of Student Professional Elective - VI	

160430111059 ladumor Tarun jethabhai Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111006 Stavan Hiren Bhatt Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111007
BHAYANI HARDEEPBHAI 

MAHESHBHAI 
Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111008 Mayur buddh Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111010 Chauhan parth Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111011 Desani Hiral pareshkumar Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111012 Yash jivrajBhai Dhameliya Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111018 Gondaliya Akshay Bharatbhai Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111021
JADAV RAHULKUMAR 

PRAVINBHAI
Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111024 Jamaliya hiren p Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111026 Kakdiya savan  Dineshbhai Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111027
KALATHIYA CHIRAG 

RAMESHBHAI
Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111030 Kothari Shruti Rajeshbhai Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111031
Kubavat Dhruvkumar 

Dharamdasbhai
Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111032 Kudecha sagar ishwarbhai Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111034
MAKWANA AJAY 

DJARMSHIBHAI
Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111035 purva metha Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111036 MER VIMAL KHODABHAI Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111037 ROHIT MOURYA Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111038

PALEDHARA 

PRIYANKABAHEN 

MAVJIBHAI

Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111039 Pandav sagar Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111046 Purvesh Prajapati Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111047 Ramdatti Maulik Maheshgiri Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111050
SANKHAT BHAUTIKBHAI 

KESHAVBHAI
Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111051 Vedant sharma Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111054 Prithvee Raj Singh Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111057 Sutariya Chiragbhai Nareshbhai Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111061 Sonali verma Digital Image and Video Processing

180430111062 Jasmita Virani Digital Image and Video Processing

150430111116 INDHAD  PARAS Radar and Navigational Aids

160430111013 BHATT NINAD HIRENKUMAR Radar and Navigational Aids

Batch-C1

Batch-C2
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SHANTILAL SHAH ENGINEERING COLLEGE,BHAVNAGAR

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION DEPAERTMENT

BE SEMESTER-7

Batch Distributions of  C1 to C4 is  for the Subjects PE-VI



160430111073
PALADIYA DHRUVKUMAR 

BHADRESHBHAI
Radar and Navigational Aids

160430111119 Yadav Pawan Krishan Mohan Radar and Navigational Aids

160430111121 Igumheing Radar and Navigational Aids

160433111006
BORICHA DILIPBHAI 

MOHANBHAI
Radar and Navigational Aids

170430111013 Gohil Arvindbhai limbabhai Radar and Navigational Aids

170430111017 GOHIL RUTVIK MAGANBHAI Radar and Navigational Aids

170430111028 SOURAV KUMAR Radar and Navigational Aids

170430111031 Manek Helin Pareshbhai Radar and Navigational Aids

170430111038
Digvijaysinh Ghanshyamsinh 

Parmar
Radar and Navigational Aids

170430111042 Urmi Parmar Radar and Navigational Aids

170430111044 Patel Kenil Vijayakumar Radar and Navigational Aids

170430111054
RAVAL MAULIK 

KRUSHANKANT
Radar and Navigational Aids

170430111076
VAGHELA MEHULKUMAR 

AMRUTLAL
Radar and Navigational Aids

170430111084 Zala Ruturajsinh janaksinh Radar and Navigational Aids

180430111009 Chandel vikramsingh Ashoksingh Radar and Navigational Aids

180430111014
FINDOLIYA SHARAD 

PRAVINBHAI
Radar and Navigational Aids

180430111020 Kartik Harsora Radar and Navigational Aids

180430111023 JAGAD HETAL GIRISHBHAI Radar and Navigational Aids

180430111040 Abhinay pandey Radar and Navigational Aids

180430111049
SAKHVALA PARTH 

JAYANTIBHAI
Radar and Navigational Aids

180430111052 Ramanuj shukla Radar and Navigational Aids

180430111053 Singh Nitesh Dhirendra Radar and Navigational Aids

180430111055 Singh Radhakishan Shriram Radar and Navigational Aids

180430111056 Rajat Singh Radar and Navigational Aids

180430111063 Abhishek Vishwakarma Radar and Navigational Aids

180430111064
VYAS SAMIRBHAI 

BABABHAI
Radar and Navigational Aids

180430111065 Navneet yadav Radar and Navigational Aids

180430111066 RAVI KUMAR YADAV Radar and Navigational Aids

190433111001 Keval Jitendrakumar Bhatti Radar and Navigational Aids

Batch-C4


